
Fevereiro de 2020

Nome CPF
e_MEC
curso

e_MEC
Registrad
ora

e_MEC
Expedidor

a
Ingresso Conclusão Expedição Registro

Nº
Expedição

Nº
Registro

D.O.U

Thiago
Durante

**080872*
*

88396 1808 1808 2011/1
22 de maio

de 2019

17 de
junho de

2019

26 de
dezembro
de 2019

093/2019-
L.19

093/2019
5 de

fevereiro
de 2020

Karolini
Bonadima
n Agrizzi

**801136*
*

121884 1808 1808 2010/1
22 de maio

de 2019

17 de
junho de

2019

26 de
dezembro
de 2019

094/2019-
L.19

094/2019
5 de

fevereiro
de 2020

Karina
Marques
Pereira

**896758*
*

108730 1808 1808 2012/1
22 de maio

de 2019

17 de
junho de

2019

26 de
dezembro
de 2019

095/2019-
L.19

095/2019
5 de

fevereiro
de 2020

Mateus
Dias

Pessoa

**646557*
*

1308687 1808 1808 2015/1
19 de

novembro
de 2019

19 de
novembro
de 2019

26 de
dezembro
de 2019

096/2019-
L.19

096/2019
5 de

fevereiro
de 2020

Raquel
Alves

Pessanha

**336039*
*

48225 1808 1808 2006/1
22 de maio

de 2019

17 de
junho de

2019

26 de
dezembro
de 2019

097/2019-
L.19

097/2019
5 de

fevereiro
de 2020

Thays
Maria

Balardino
Mascarelo

**865913*
*

1127926 1808 1808 2015/1
22 de maio

de 2019

17 de
junho de

2019

27 de
dezembro
de 2019

098/2019-
L.19

098/2019
5 de

fevereiro
de 2020

João Victor
Correia
Marques

**048539*
*

1127926 1808 1808 2014/1
22 de maio

de 2019

17 de
junho de

2019

27 de
dezembro
de 2019

099/2019-
L.19

099/2019
5 de

fevereiro
de 2020

Roberta
Kelly
Costa

Pereira de

**433361*
*

1127926 1808 1808 2014/1
17 de julho

de 2019

28 de
agosto de

2019

27 de
dezembro
de 2019

100/2019-
L.19

100/2019
5 de

fevereiro
de 2020



Oliveira

Naira de
Aquino
Santos

**195231*
*

1127926 1808 1808 2015/1
17 de julho

de 2019

28 de
agosto de

2019

27 de
dezembro
de 2019

101/2019-
L.19

101/2019
5 de

fevereiro
de 2020

Priscila
Gomes
Vieira

**074833*
*

1127926 1808 1808 2013/2
19 de

agosto de
2019

28 de
agosto de

2019

27 de
dezembro
de 2019

102/2019-
L.19

102/2019
5 de

fevereiro
de 2020

Maurício
Valentim

Júnior

**227300*
*

108730 1808 1808 2015/1
27 de

dezembro
de 2019

30 de
dezembro
de 2019

30 de
dezembro
de 2019

103/2019-
L.19

103/2019
5 de

fevereiro
de 2020

Paula
Zambe

Azevedo

**530059*
*

1181820 1808 1808 2013/2
28 de

agosto de
2019

17 de
janeiro de

2020

17 de
janeiro de

2020

104/2019-
L.19

104/2020
5 de

fevereiro
de 2020

Rosali
Barboza
Cavaline

**172007*
*

1181820 1808 1808 2013/2
28 de

agosto de
2019

17 de
janeiro de

2020

17 de
janeiro de

2020

105/2019-
L.19

105/2020
5 de

fevereiro
de 2020


